
EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION 

 BUS ROUTES—2016-2017 

DRIVER(D) 
BUS ATTENDANT(BA) 

ROUTE  
(COMMUNITY/PICK-UP AREA) 

BUS # START 
TIME 

AMOS BOSTICK(D) 
CHANEL MONROE(BA) 

GADSDEN CENTRAL 
ACADEMY—EAST SIDE 

 
145 

 
6:00 

EARNESTINE BREWINGTON(D) 
MARY MILLER(BA) 

ST JOHN/ROBERTSVILLE 
SCOTSTOWN/ ST HEBRON 

 
19 

 
6:00 

LINDA COSTER(D) 
DARLENE HARRIS(BA) 

ALL HAVANA AREA 
(HWY 12 TO QUINCY) 

 
13 

 
6:00 

TERRANCE DRAPER(D) 
LEONARD NEALY(BA) 

HOPE ACADEMY 
WEST SIDE OF GADSDEN CO. 

 
02 

 
6:00 

STEPHANIE FLUKER(D) 
BUS ATTENDANT(TBD) 

QUINCY AREA  
(VIRGINIA ST. TO CIRCLE DR.) 

 
17 

 
6:00 

CYNTHIA GOLDWIRE(D) 
DEBRA WRIGHT(BA) 

LAKE TALQUIN/SHILOH 
FRIENDSHIP/SUNSET ACRES  

 
40 

 
6:00 

LALISA GOLDWIRE(D) 
RENESIA WILSON(BA) 

MIDWAY/HIGHBRIDGE 
EAST QUINCY 

 
10 

 
6:00 

ATTAWAY HOLLOMAN(D) 
LESSIE LIGHTFOOT(BA) 

CHATTAHOOCHEE AREA 
GRETNA AREA 

 
20 

 
6:00 

CHARLESTON PAUL(D) 
PAMELA SCOTT(BA) 

MIDWAY 
HEADSTART/PRE-K 

 
146 

 
6:30 

BILL SHAW(D) 
FRANCELYN CARTER-KENON(BA) 

GADSDEN CENTRAL 
ACADEMY—WEST SIDE 

 
105 

 
6:00 

JACQUELINE SHAW(D) 
SHARON JACKSON(BA) 

G. C. STUDENTS TO 
GRETCHEN/W.T. MOORE 

 
35L 

 
6:00 

EDWIN STARKS(D) 
TOMMIE BRUNDRIDGE(BA) 

HOPE ACADEMY 
EAST SIDE OF GADSDEN CO. 

 
23 

 
6:00 

MARTHA ROSS-THOMAS(D) 
HOPE SCOTT(BA) 

ALL SAWDUST & 
GREENSBORO AREA 

 
15E 

 
6:00 

 


